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	First
	Last
	Dept
	Email
	Ext
	Term (end)
	Position

	Steve
	Bowers
	Financial Services
	bowers@umbc.edu
	5-1496
	Spring 2014
	Senator, Treasurer

	Stanyell
	Bruce
	Alumni Relations
	bruce@umbc.edu

	5-2632
	Spring 2013
	Past President

	Keisha
	Campbell
	Office of the Registrar
	campbelk@umbc.edu
	5-5770
	Spring 2014
	Senator, Info Tech Officer

	Dayna
	Carpenter
	Alumni Relations
	dayna@umbc.edu
	5-3377
	Spring 2014
	Senator

	Hans
	Cooper
	Registrar Office
	hcooper@umbc.edu

	5-1886
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Joel 
	DeWyer
	Commons Administration
	dewyer@umbc.edu
	5-1446
	Spring 2013
	CUSS Alternate

	Alison
	Ginder
	Residence Life
	alisong@umbc.edu
	5-3575
	Spring 2013
	Senator, Secretary

	Ben 
	Goldberg
	Off Campus Student Services
	beng@umbc.edu
	5-5672
	Spring 2014
	Senator 

	Delana
	Gregg
	Sondheim Public Affairs Scholars
	delana1@umbc.edu
	5-2916
	Spring 2014
	Senator

	April
	Householder
	McNair Scholars Program
	aprilh@umbc.edu
	5-3057
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Joshua
	Lubben
	Undergraduate Admissions
	jlubben@umbc.edu
	5-1224
	Spring 2014
	Senator

	Michelle
	Massey
	International Education Services
	massey@umbc.edu
	5-6705
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Jenny 
	O’Grady
	Institutional Advancement
	jogrady@umbc.edu
	5-1711
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Michael
	Oettel
	Shriver Center
	moettel@umbc.edu
	5-5655
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Jerron
	Pearson
	Athletics
	jpearson@umbc.edu
	5-6797
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Matthew
	Poland
	Sponsored Programs
	mpoland@umbc.edu
	5-8155
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Alison
	Rohrbach
	University Health Services
	arohrbach@umbc.edu
	5-1599
	Spring 2013
	Senator

	Carrie
	Sauter
	Interdisciplinary Studies
	csauter@umbc.edu
	5-2037
	Spring 2013
	President

	Laila 
	Shishineh
	Undergraduate Education
	lailams@umbc.edu
	5-3737
	Spring 2013
	Senator, Vice President

	Brian 
	Souders
	International Education Services
	souders@umbc.edu
	5-2624
	Spring 2013
	CUSS Rep

	Kristin
	Waters
	Office of the Registrar
	kwaters@umbc.edu
	5-8121
	Spring 2014
	Senator

	Beth 
	Wells
	Provost Office
	bwells@umbc.edu
	5-8907
	Spring 2013
	Senator


